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This survey was conducted from July 7 - 10, 2022 and included a pool of 500 registered voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were weighted based on age, gender, and party affiliation. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95%
confidence interval. The poll surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of voters.
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Do you purchase electricity for your home from OGE, PSO, or another supplier?

Sample Size 500 267 233 8 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 118 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
OGE

Count 319 167 152 52 53 52 50 54 58 40 89 118 68 5 23 118 75 57 47 164 29 54 3 319 0 148 15 31 26 87 13 150 119 19 5 26

Column % 64% 63% 65% 62% 67% 68% 62% 61% 63% 63% 57% 70% 63% 85% 65% 62% 64% 70% 62% 64% 64% 62% 81% 100% 0% 64% 67% 73% 79% 59% 54% 63% 68% 65% 32% 62%
PSO

Count 181 100 81 32 26 24 30 34 H 23 67 51 39 1 13 73 43 24 28 91 55 33 1 o 181 84 8 1" 7 60 " 87 56 10 12 16

Column % 36% 37% 35% 38% 33% 32% 38% 39% 37% 37% 43% 30% 37% 15% 35% 38% 36% 30% 38% 36% 36% 38% 19% 0% 100% 36% 33% 21% 21% 41% 46% 37% 32% 35% 68% 38%

Do you think electricity prices are high, low or about right in Oklahoma compared to other states in the country?

Sample Size 500 267 233 84 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 118 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
High

Count 269 136 133 58 50 39 47 39 36 34 89 91 52 3 28 107 59 ! 34 130 85 52 1 175 93 132 14 25 21 57 20 129 86 18 12 24

Column % 54% 51% 57% 69% 63% 50% 59% 44% 39% 54% 57% 54% 48% 60% 8% 56% 50% 51% 45% 51% 55% 60% 35% 55% 52% 51% 61% 58% 64% 39% 81% 54% 49% 63% 70% 57%
Low

Count 7 0 7 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 2 3 1 5 2 0 1 5 2 2 0 3 1 2 0 5 1 1 0 0

Column% 1% 0% 3% 0% 0% 3% 1% 4% 1% 0% 1% 2% 2% 0% 1% 0% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 0% 20% 2% 1% 1% 0% 6% 3% 1% 0% 2% 0% 5% 0% 0%
About Right

Count 160 87 72 23 25 32 27 2 3P 15 45 58 39 2 4 59 44 31 21 86 46 26 1 98 62 86 4 13 8 45 4 79 59 9 2 1"

Column % 32% 33% 31% 27% 31% 42% 34% 25% 33% 24% 29% 35% 37% 40% 1% 31% 37% 38% 28% 34% 30% 30% 35% 31% 34% 37% 17% 31% 26% 31% 15% 33% 34% 29% 10% 27%

Don't Know/Refused
Count 65 4 2 3 5 3 4 24 25 14 20 17 14 0 4 24 13 6 19 33 22 8 0 M1 24 12 5 2 2 4 1 25 29 1 3 7
Column % 13% 7% 9% 4% 6% 4% 6% 21% 28% 22% 13% 10% 13% 0% 10% 12% 1% % 25% 13% 15% 10% 10% 13% 13% 5% 22% 4% 1% 29% 4% 10%  17% 3% 19% 16%
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This survey was conducted from July 7 - 10, 2022 and included a pool of 500 registered voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were weighted based on age, gender, and party affiliation. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95%
confidence interval. The poll surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of voters.

. 53 Bs B g e sl 3 bl 18 E 13
i £ e & 8 9 8 8 5 £g, E2FE S 85 2 S 25 2S5 gg 8 2 £ 8 & w o Zapcciedssg 5 £ 8 BE3538¢ 25 2
g &% 2 % ¢ ¢ 8 & SEEEEECE R 4§ 3§ 38R s28fF & 3 ' o5 8 £ FEdeEE3sc 5 E RF sEsEssd: ol
When it comes to current energy suppliers, would you say you disagree or agree that consumers should be able to shop for electricity suppliers in the same way they can shop for cell phone, internet or TV plans? Strongly / Somewhat
Sample Size 500 267 233 84 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 18 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
Strongly agree
Count 248 129 119 40 54 51 35 41 27 30 88 91 37 1 15 93 64 a7 29 132 69 43 3 17 76 128 8 27 22 50 12 123 81 14 10 20
Column % 50% 48% 51% 48% 68% 66% 44% 47% 29% 48% 56% 54% 35% 21% 42% 49% 54% 57% 38% 52% 45% 50% 74% 54% 42% 55% 37% 65% 69% 34% 50% 52% 46% 47% 61% 48%
Somewhat agree
Count 141 82 59 27 1 17 34 25 27 22 32 a4 M 1 16 55 30 20 21 58 47 34 1 85 56 61 4 10 5 49 12 59 55 6 6 15
Column % 28% 31% 25% 32% 14% 23% 42% 28% 30% 35% 21% 26% 39% 24% 4% 29% 25% 25% 27% 23% 31% 40% 26% 2% 31% 26% 18% 25% 16% 33% 47% 25% 32% 20% 33% 35%
Somewhat disagree
Count 64 34 30 12 12 3 7 1" 19 7 14 22 18 3 3 28 16 7 " 36 19 9 0 32 33 29 3 2 5 24 1 29 21 7 1 6
Column % 13% 13% 13% 14% 15% 5% 9% 12% 21% 1% 9% 13% 17% 55% 9% 15% 14% 9% 14% 14% 13% 10% 0% 10% 18% 13% 15% 4% 14% 17% 3% 12% 12% 24% 6% 15%
Strongly disagree
Count 31 1 20 6 1 5 4 8 8 2 12 11 7 0 1 10 7 7 8 17 15 0 0 21 10 12 6 3 [ 0 15 13 3 0 1
Column% 6% &% % 7% 2% 6% 5% 10% 8% 3% 8% 6% 6% 0% 2% 5% 6% 8% 10% 7 10% 0% 0% 7% 6% 5% 25% 6% 0% 8% 0% 6% 7% 9% 0% 2%
Don't Know/Refused
Count 15 " 4 0 1 0 0 3 1" 2 9 2 3 0 1 5 1 1 7 12 3 0 0 9 6 2 1 0 0 12 [0} 1 4 0 0 0
Column% 3% 4% 2% 0% 2% 0% 0% 3% 12% 2% 6% 1% 3% 0% 2% 3% 1% 1% 10% 5% 2% 0% 0% 3% 3% 1% 4% 0% 0% 8% 0% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0%
If you were given the choice to purchase electricity from a competitor instead of OG&E or PSO, do you think you would shop for better plans? Or are you satisfied with your current plan?
Sample Size 500 267 233 8 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 118 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
Shop for a better plan
Count 320 165 155 55 61 56 52 52 4 40 107 113 58 2 25 123 74 61 38 157 97 63 3 214 106 155 16 3 24 73 18 146 112 23 12 27
Column % 64% 62% 67% 65% T77% 74% 65% 59% 48% 64% 69% 67% 54% 40% 69% 64% 62% 76% 51% 62% 63% 73% 74% 67% 59% 67% 72% 79% T75% 50% 74% 61% 64% 80% 72% 64%
Satisfied with current plan
Count 148 83 65 15 19 17 20 34 4 20 44 Lyl 40 3 10 52 36 17 33 81 52 15 1 84 65 54 6 9 8 68 3 79 54 3 2 10
Column % 30% 31% 28% 17% 23% 22% 25% 39% 48% 32% 28% 24% 38% 60% 28% 27% 30% 21% 4% 32% 34% 17% 19% 26% 36% 23% 28% 21% 25% 46% 12% 33% 31% 10% 13% 25%
Refused
Count 31 19 13 15 0 3 8 1 4 2 5 15 9 0 1 15 9 2 4 17 5 9 0 21 10 23 0 0 0 5 4 13 8 3 3 5
Column% 6% 7% 5% 18% 0% 4% 10% 2% 4% 4% 3% 9% 8% 0% 3% 8% % 3% 5% % 3% 10% 7% 7% 5% 10% 0% 0% 0% 4% 14% 5% 5% 10% 15% 11%
Would you support or oppose changing the law to allow a variety of power producers to sell electricity to residential customers?
Sample Size 500 267 233 84 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 118 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
Strongly Support
Count 231 13 119 35 46 46 32 471 25 28 84 81 39 0 17 86 61 48 21 121 70 37 3 160 il 120 5 28 15 56 9 15 75 1" 14 17
Column % 46% 42% 51% M% 58% 60% 4% 54% 27% 45% 54% 48% 37% 0% 46% 45% 51% 59% 28% 48% 45% 43% 68% 50% 39% 52% 21% 66% 45% 38% 35% 48% 43% 38% 82% 40%
Somewhat Support
Count 162 87 75 29 20 21 3 21 40 28 39 57 36 1 13 63 35 20 30 76 52 33 1 98 64 68 8 10 10 53 12 75 64 " 1 1
Column % 32% 3% 32% 35% 26% 27% 39% 24% 43% 45% 25% 34% 34% 21% 37% 33% 30% 25% 40% 30% 34% 38% 19% 31% 36% 29% 3% 25% 31% 36% 50% 32% 37% 3% 6% 26%
Strongly Oppose
Count 23 " 12 0 0 3 3 9 8 2 9 4 7 1 1 8 4 3 8 15 8 0 0 14 9 6 3 3 1 9 0 14 7 1 0 1
Column% 5% 4% 5% 0% 0% 4% 3% 10% 9% 3% 6% 3% 6% 16% 2% 4% 3% 3% 10% 6% 5% 0% 0% 4% 5% 3% 15% 6% 5% 6% 0% 6% 4% 2% 0% 3%
Somewhat Oppose
Count 44 28 15 1 8 2 6 7 9 3 10 15 14 1 5 20 6 6 7 21 15 7 1 23 20 16 6 0 3 16 2 14 16 4 1 8
Column% 9% 1% 7% 14% 10% 2% 8% 8% 10% 5% % 9% 14% 15% 15% 1% 5% 1% 9% 8% 10% 8% 14% 7% 1% % 2% 1% 9% 1% 9% 6% 9% 14% 6% 20%
Refused
Count 40 27 12 9 6 5 7 4 9 2 14 " 10 3 0 14 12 4 9 21 9 10 0 24 16 20 0 1 3 14 1 19 13 3 1 5
Column% 8% 10% 5% 10% 7% 7% 9% 4% 10% 3% 9% % 9% 49% 0% 7% 10% 5% 13% 8% 6% 1% 0% 8% 9% 9% 0% 2% 10% 9% 6% 8% 7% 9% 5% 1%
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This survey was conducted from July 7 - 10, 2022 and included a pool of 500 registered voters in Oklahoma. These survey results were weighted based on age, gender, and party affiliation. This survey has a margin of error of 4.38% at a 95%
confidence interval. The poll surveyed both cell phones and landlines and used a combination of live callers and an online panel of voters.
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Do you support or oppose changing the law to allow a variety of power pi to sell icity to ?

Sample Size 500 267 233 84 8 76 8 8 92 63 156 169 107 6 36 190 18 81 75 255 154 87 4 319 181 232 23 42 32 147 25 237 175 29 17 42
Strongly Support

Count 231 109 122 32 49 47 36 45 2 26 83 79 42 0 15 86 60 50 20 130 64 34 3 162 69 123 3 27 19 51 9 119 v " 9 14

Column % 46% M% 52% 38% 61% 62% 45% 52% 23% 42% 53% 47% 40% 0% MM% 45% 51% 62% 21% 51% 42% 39% 68% 51% 38% 53% 13% 64% 58% 35% 35% 50% 44% 38% 54% 34%
Somewhat Support

Count 153 88 65 38 16 17 30 22 30 24 35 57 37 1 12 62 35 20 24 69 47 36 1 85 68 67 9 10 8 48 " 67 55 14 6 12

Column % 31% 33% 28% 45% 20% 22% 38% 25% 33% 38% 23% 33% 34% 21% 34% 33% 30% 24% 32% 27% 30% 42% 19% 2% 38% 29%  40% 24% 23% 33% 46% 28% 31% 47% 35% 28%
Strongly Oppose

Count 29 16 13 0 1 3 4 10 10 4 8 8 7 2 1 7 5 5 " 19 10 0 0 19 10 10 3 2 1 10 2 14 12 0 1 2

Column% 6% 6% 5% 0% 2% 4% 6% 11% 1% 6% 5% 5% 7% 31% 2% 4% 5% 6% 14% ™ 6% 0% 0% 6% 6% 4%  15% 5% 5% 7% 8% 6% 7% 0% 5% 5%
Somewhat Oppose

Count 38 2 16 6 6 2 5 6 13 1 15 11 12 0 5 17 9 3 5 17 17 4 1 24 14 10 7 1 3 16 1 14 15 1 1 7

Column% 8% 8% 1% 7% 8% 2% 6% 7% 14% 2% 9% 6% 11% 0% 13% % % 4% 6% 7% 1% 5% 14% 7% 8% 4% 32% 2% 9% 1% 6% 6% 8% 4% 6% 1%
Refused

Count 49 31 18 9 7 7 4 5 17 8 15 15 9 3 3 18 9 4 15 20 16 12 0 30 19 22 0 2 2 22 1 23 16 3 0 7

Column % 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 9% 6% 5% 19% 12% 9% 9% 8% 49% 10% 9% 7% 5% 20% 8% 1% 14% 0% 9% 10% 9% 0% 4% 5% 15% 6% 10% 9% 11% 0% 16%
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